PROGRAM REVIEW STEERING COMMITTEE

Spring 2021 ANNUAL UPDATES/COMPREHENSIVES

SUPPORT TEAM ASSIGNMENTS

Team A

Ticey Hosley (x4427) Ticey.hosley@gcced.edu

Jessica Murguia (x4422) Jessica.murguia@gcccd.edu

Jane Gazale (x4595) jane.gazale@gcccd.edu

Lucinda Hollands Lucinda.hollands@gcccd.edu
C . ____________________________________________________

Team B
Jeri Edelen (x4423) jeri.edelen@gcccd.edu

Deborah Van Alstyne Deborah.vanalstyne@gcccd.edu

Curtis Sharon (x4374) Curtis.sharon@gcccd.edu

Team D
Greg Vega (x4030) gregory.vega@gcccd.edu
Kathryn Nette (x4345) Kathryn.nette@gcced.edu
Taylor Fiehler (x4692) taylor.fiehler@gcced.edu
Danielle Pauls Danielle.pauls@gcccd.edu

Service Area Case Comprehensive
Department Management | Annual
Discipline Author Team Update

1 A&R Greg Vega Team A Comprehensive

2 ASL Dorian Yanke Team A Annual

3 Biology Kathryn Nette Team A Annual

4 Business Michael Aubry Team A Annual

5 CADD Cyrus Saghafi Team A Annual

6 CalWorks Asma Yassi Team A Comprehensive

7 CIS Curtis Sharon Team A Annual

8 Economics Pat Newman Team A Annual

9 Facilities, Maintenance & Operations | Francisco Gonzalez Team A Annudl

10 | Math Tammi Marshall Team A Annudl

11 | Pathways Academy John Escobedo Team A Comprehensive

12 | President’s Office Julianna Barnes Team A Comprehensive

13 | Psychology Stephen Weinert Team A Annudl

14 | Real Estate Mary Sessom Team A Annual

15 | Veterans Services Osvaldo Torres Team A Comprehensive

1 BOT Pat Newman Team B Annudl

2 Career Education Division Office Larry MclLemore Team B Comprehensive

3 Career Services Michelle Campuzano Team B Comprehensive

4 Chemistry Laurie LeBlanc Team B Annudl

5 Earth Sciences (Geo, Geol, Oceaq) Miriam Simpson Team B Annual

6 EOPS Agustin Orozco Team B Comprehensive

7 Financial Aid/Scholarships Ray Reyes Team B Comprehensive

8 Graphic Design Tom Bugzavich Team B Annudl

9 Health Education Scott Herrin Team B Annudl

10 | History Moriah Gonzalez-Meeks Team B Annudl

11 | Humanities, Philosophy & Rel Studies | Moriah Gonzalez-Meeks Team B Annudl

12 | IESE Bri Hays Team B Comprehensive

13 | Kumeyaay Stan Rodriguez Team B Annudl

14 | Physical Sciences Miriam Simpson Team B Annudl

15 | Surveying Pat Newman Team B Annudl

16 | Tutoring Mary Graham Team B Annudl

17 | VPAS Nicole Salgado Team B Comprehensive
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Service Area
Department
Discipline Author
1 Accounting Chris O'Byrne
2 Art Marie Ramos
3 Automotive Technology Brad McCombs
4 Child Development Kristin Zink
5 College & Community Relations Christianne Penunuri
6 Communication Nancy Jennings
7 Counseling (w/Arﬁcqution & Assessmenf) Ticey Hosley
8 EHSM Julie Godfrey
9 Engineering Keenan Murray
10 | ESL Guillermo Colls
11 | Instructional Media Services Kerry Kilber Rebman
12 | Political Science Josue Franco
13 | Student Health Services Lori Senini
14 | VPSS Jessica Robinson
15 | World Languages Karla Gutierrez
1 Anthropology Rachel Jacob-Almeida
2 Athletics Pat Thiss
3 Center for Water Studies Joe Young
4 DSPS/High Tech Center Rachelle Panganiban
5 English Lauren Halsted
6 Exercise Science Rob Wojtkowski
7 Library Jeri Edelen
8 OH Leah Rottke
9 Outreach Jessica Murguia
10 | Paralegal Mary Sessom
11 | Performing Arts Taylor Smith
12 | Sociology/Social Work Rachel Jacob-Almeida
13 | Student Affairs Lauren Vaknin
14 | Transfer Center Amaliya Blyumin
15 | VPI Pat Setzer
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